kogelstoten 2,000kg
Reeks:1

2135
2709
1579
1417
1216
1191
2707

~NOoO O~ WN PR

discuswerpen 0,750kg
Reeks:1

1 4769
2 4609
3 5385
4 4752
5 5765
6 4672
7 4977
8 4619
9 4671
10 583¢
11 530z
12 4751
hockeywerpen
Reeks:1
1 7204
2 7119
3 7926
4 7733
5 7924
6 6612
7 6914
8 8477
9 7246
10 6527
11 6525
12 9970
verspringen
Reeks:1
1 1806
2 867
3 1013
4 1796
5 1011
6 138¢
7 804
8 85€
9 798
10 926
11 1696
12 1484
13 1723
14 1036
15 233¢
16 201t
17 769
18 235(

19 794

Pup Heren Uur=14:17

Vanooteghem Wout
Philtjens Duco

Van Gelder Senne
Mentens Lennert
Lin Yan

Hermans Douwe
Knuysen Yarne

ACHL 9.30m
ACA 9.17m
ACHL 7.98m
GENK 7.20m
VMOL 7.06m
AVT  6.34m
ACA 4.49m

Min Heren Uur=14:32

Evrard Benjamin
Willems Orry
Verbeeck Yarno
Mentens Jarne
Manshoven Jelle
Spies Michiel
Nulens Davy
Bevan Idris**
Hesius Seppe
Belmans Lucas
Lommelen Freek
Mentens Jesse

Ben Heren Uur=14:34

Herkert Jochem Hans*

Breban Tom
Philtjens Ylio
Vanhees Jonas
Knuysen Yoran
Schutjes Emiel
Geenen Jarno

El Mansouri Amine
Martin Josse
Vankrunkelsven Naud
Willems Levi

El Mansouri Amr

Ben Dames Uur=14:43

Houbrigts Jill
Froidmont Louise
Mellemans Maaike
Vanhees Femke
Horemans Diete
De Bruyn Imani
Schraepen Zoe
Hesius Yana
Verhoeven Stien
Reyskens Jolien
Leekens Jolien
Maes Klara
Polders Emily
Aerts Jytte
Serroyen Sien
Belmans Esther
Sevenich Briana
Bongaers Dorien
Ruts Sam

RIEM 32.98m
VMOL 30.29m
AVZK 26.92m

GENK 22.41m

ACA  21.583m
DALO 18.10m
BREE 17.59m
VMOL 17.20m
DALO 14.85m
DALO 13.11m
DALO 12.85m

GENK 12.12m

ATLA 31.99m
ADD  30.70m
ACA  27.30m

AVT  23.33m

ACA  23.18m
DALO 22.16m
VMOL 20.72m
GENK 19.63m
RCG  18.53m
VMOL 16.96m
VMOL 15.97m
NA 12.04m

ACA 3.65m
ACA 3.36m
ACHL 3.31m
AVT  3.18m
ACHL 3.17m
DALO 3.13m
VMOL 3.11m
DALO 3.08m
VMOL 3.04m
GENK 2.97m
AVT  2.95m
VMOL 2.93m
ACA 2.86m
ACHL 2.78m
DALO 2.66m
DALO 2.60m
AVT  2.49m
DALO 2.48m
VMOL 2.39m

04
04
04
05
04
04
05

02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

06
06
06
06
07
06
06
06
07
06
07
07

06
06
06

07
06
06
06
06
07
06
06
07
06
06
07
07
07
07
07



hoogspringen
Reeks:1

A OWNBEF

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

OCON~NOOOITWWN -

60 meter
Reeks:1

U WN P

60 meter
Reeks:2

~NOoO O~ WNBE

60 meter
Reeks:1

abhwNBE

60 meter
Reeks:2

oOuULhs WN P

60 meter
Reeks:3

abrwNPE

Min Dames Uur=14:44

7018 Dillen Boo LOOI 1.43m
7204  Sauviller Femke ACHL 1.40m
8281 Fernandez Lisa DALO 1.25m
806z Lommelen Lies DALO 1.10m

Pup Dames Uur=14:54

4366  Reyskens Birgit GENK 1.16m
4723  Breban Linde ADD 1.13m
4477  Herremans Lani ACHL 1.05m
426C  Michiels Lieke DALO 1.05m
426:  Schutjes Marie DALO 1.05m
489 Hoogendoorn Tamara**DALO 1.05m
425z  Vliegen Aimée** DALO 1.00m
4261 Michiels Lobke DALO 1.00m
4257  Vliegen Michelle** DALO 0.95m
5467 Belmans Sarah DALO 0.95m

Ben Heren Uur=14:37

7926  Philtjens Ylio ACA 9.49
7246  Martin Josse RCG 10.14
8477  El Mansouri Amine GENK 10.61
6614 Michiels Pieter DALO 10.76
6914  Geenen Jarno VMOL 10.81
9970  El Mansouri Amr NA 12.28

Ben Heren Uur=14:37

7204  Herkert Jochem Hans* ATLA 9.41

7733  Vanhees Jonas AVT 9.75
661z Schutjes Emiel DALO 9.83

6529 Bevan George** VMOL 10.18
7924  Knuysen Yoran ACA 1045
6525  Willems Levi VMOL 11.43

6527  Vankrunkelsven Naud VMOL 11.52

Ben Dames Uur=14:46

1484 Maes Klara VMOL 10.50
1796 Vanhees Femke AVT 10.72
1723  Polders Emily ACA 11.11
235C Bongaers Dorien DALO 11.40
201t Belmans Esther DALO 12.13

Ben Dames Uur=14:46

85€ Hesius Yana DALO 10.49
1696 Leekens Jolien AVT  10.63
1036  Aerts Jytte ACHL 10.85
2334  Serroyen Sien DALO 11.26
926 Reyskens Jolien GENK 11.33
794 Ruts Sam VMOL 11.58

Ben Dames Uur=14:46

1806  Houbrigts Jill ACA 9.68

804 Schraepen Zoe VMOL 10.03
867 Froidmont Louise ACA 10.26
798 Verhoeven Stien VMOL 10.33

138¢  De Bruyn Imani DALO 10.38

02
02
02
02

04

04

04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05

06
07
06
07
06
07

06
06
06
06
07
07
06

07
07
06
07
07

06
06
06
07
06
07

06
06
06
07
06



6 1013
7 1011

kogelstoten 1,000kg
Reeks:1
926
1013
1806
1011
1696
794
1723
867
1036
0 769
1 1796

PP OO~NOOOTAWNE

discuswerpen 0,750kg
Reeks:1

7940
7256
8281
728¢
806:
7204
7939
750¢
701¢€

OCoO~NOOUINsWN PP

speerwerpen 400g
Reeks:1
5765
4769
4609
4619
4672
4671
5385
4627
497¢
10 4977
11 553¢
12 583¢
13 4751
530¢

©CoOo~NOOA~,WNE

verspringen

Reeks:1

4723
4366
5615
4574
426(
425:
5467
4885
489
10 4261
11 426:
12 4515
13 4252
14 5151

©CoOo~NO O, WNBE

Mellemans Maaike
Horemans Diete

Ben Dames Uur=15:18

Reyskens Jolien
Mellemans Maaike
Houbrigts Jill
Horemans Diete
Leekens Jolien
Ruts Sam
Polders Emily
Froidmont Louise
Aerts Jytte
Sevenich Briana
Vanhees Femke

ACHL 10.43
ACHL 10.45

GENK 7.61m
ACHL 7.17m
ACA  7.05m
ACHL 6.02m
AVT  6.00m
VMOL 5.92m
ACA 5.83m
ACA 5.06m
ACHL 4.64m
AVT  3.80m
AVT  3.32m

Min Dames Uur=15:10

Le Clerg Chiara
Liefooghe Jo-Anne
Fernandez Lisa
Van Bun Eva
Lommelen Lies
Sauviller Femke
Le Clerg Indy
Sannen Lien
Vandenberk Gitte

Min Heren Uur=15:08

Manshoven Jelle
Evrard Benjamin
Willems Orry
Bevan Idris**
Spies Michiel
Hesius Seppe
Verbeeck Yarno
Mondelaers Thibo
Hendrickx Jannes
Nulens Davy
Nickmans Lars
Belmans Lucas
Mentens Jesse
Lommelen Freek

Pup Dames Uur=15:14

Breban Linde
Reyskens Birgit
Winters Rhune
Geenen Lena
Michiels Lieke
Vliegen Michelle**
Belmans Sarah
Boets Auke

LYRA 29.39m
DUFF 26.11m
DALO 22.11m
DALO 19.38m
DALO 19.36m
ACHL 17.75m
LYRA 13.21m
DALO 12.48m
DALO 11.34m

ACA  34.86m
RIEM 34.72m
VMOL 25.86m
VMOL 24.50m
DALO 22.01m
DALO 19.62m
AVZK 19.49m
VMOL 16.22m
DALO 15.95m
BREE 15.93m
DALO 13.37m
DALO 11.37m
GENK 8.66m
DALO GP

ADD  3.69m
GENK 3.65m
AVT  3.26m
VMOL 3.26m
DALO 3.18m
DALO 3.11m
DALO 3.08m
AVT  3.07m

Hoogendoorn Tamara*DALO 2.86m

Michiels Lobke
Schutjes Marie
Vleugels Kirsten
Vliegen Aimée**
Nickmans Dorien

DALO 2.80m
DALO 2.68m
ACHL 2.67m
DALO 2.39m
DALO 2.37m

06
06

06
06
06
06
06
07
06
06
06
07
07

02
03
02
02
02
02
02
03
02

02
02
02
03
03
03
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03

04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05



hoogspringen

Reeks:1

~NOoO O~ WN PP

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

~No o wN

80 meter
Reeks:1

A WN B

80 meter
Reeks:2

g b wnN kP

80 meter
Reeks:1

a s wN e

80 meter
Reeks:2

~NooahwNBE

2135
1417
1579
1723
1419
342¢

1168

7926
6612
6529
6614
6527
6525
7119

Pup Heren Uur=15:24

Vanooteghem Wout
Mentens Lennert
Van Gelder Senne
Profeta Simon
Vermeulen Helder
Alaerts Bram

Maes Robbe

Ben Heren Uur=15:33

Philtiens Ylio
Schutjes Emiel

Bevan George**
Michiels Pieter
Vankrunkelsven Naud
Willems Levi

Breban Tom

Min Dames Uur=15:40

8281
6936
806¢
837z

Fernandez Lisa

Corstjens Marie
Lommelen Lies

Moors Kato

Min Dames Uur=15:40

728¢
7204
6985
6956
728¢

Van Moorsel Robin
Sauviller Femke
Davids Daphne
Verheijen Noor
Van Bun Eva

Min Heren Uur=15:52

5765
4751
467¢
583¢
553¢

Manshoven Jelle
Mentens Jesse
Dreesen Bram
Belmans Lucas
Nickmans Lars

Min Heren Uur=15:52

4769
4628
4619
4752
4627
4511
5385

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1

coO~NO UL WNPE

7926
7119
7733
6529
6612

8477
7924
6527

Evrard Benjamin
Duijsters Goran
Bevan ldris**
Mentens Jarne
Mondelaers Thibo
Vandeweyer Dries
Verbeeck Yarno

Ben Heren Uur=15:56

Philtjens Ylio

Breban Tom
Vanhees Jonas
Bevan George**
Schutjes Emiel

El Mansouri Amine
Knuysen Yoran
Vankrunkelsven Naud

ACHL 1.36m
GENK 1.20m
ACHL 1.20m
GENK 1.15m
GENK 1.10m
DALO 1.05m
SACN 1.05m

ACA 1.12m
DALO 1.09m
VMOL 1.00m
DALO 0.95m
VMOL 0.95m
VMOL 0.90m
ADD  0.80m

DALO 12.10
AVT 1261

DALO 12.90

DALO 13.01

DALO 11.28
ACHL 11.52
VMOL 11.55
AVT 11.70

DALO 12.13

ACA 11.89
GENK 12.03
DALO 13.13
DALO 13.89
DALO 14.21

RIEM 10.72
VMOL 10.99
VMOL 11.03

GENK 11.08
VMOL 11.45
GEEL 11.54
AVZK 12.24

ACA 11.70m
ADD  9.06m
AVT  7.84m
VMOL 7.62m
DALO 7.53m
GENK 6.40m
ACA  6.39m
VMOL 6.10m

04

05

04

05

05
05

05

06
06
06
07
06
07
06

02
03

02

03

02 1
02
02
03

02

02
03
02
03
03

02 1
02 2
03 3
02
02
03
02

06

06
06
06
06

06
07
06



9
10
11

discuswerpen 0,600kg

Reeks:1

gabhwnNPEF

hockeywerpen
Reeks:1

oO~NO UL WN P

verspringen
Reeks:1

O~NOOUTAS WN -

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

PP ONNOOOTWWNE

0
1

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

O~N~NOOaOrhwWNPRE

7246  Martin Josse
6525  Willems Levi
9970 El Mansouri Amr

4723  Breban Linde
4477  Herremans Lani
4366  Reyskens Birgit
4515  Vleugels Kirsten
4166 Leijssenaar Nienke

Pup Heren Uur=15:58

2135 Vanooteghem Wout
1579  Van Gelder Senne
1216 Lin Yan

1177  Leijssenaar Jeroen
1723  Profeta Simon

1419  Vermeulen Helder
1191 Hermans Douwe
2707 Knuysen Yarne
2709  Philtiens Duco

Min Dames Uur=16:14

728¢ Van Moorsel Robin
8281 Fernandez Lisa
6936  Corstjens Marie
728¢ Van Bun Eva
7204  Sauviller Femke
701€ Vandenberk Gitte
750€  Sannen Lien

7939 Le Clerq Indy

Min Heren Uur=17:06

4769  Evrard Benjamin
4511 Vandeweyer Dries
4619 Bevan Idris**
553t  Jansen Hans
4627 Mondelaers Thibo
4671 Hesius Seppe
497¢  Hendrickx Jannes
5305 Lommelen Freek
5765 Manshoven Jelle
4977  Nulens Davy
526: Blervacq Sam

Ben Dames Uur=16:39

1013 Mellemans Maaike
867 Froidmont Louise
1011  Horemans Diete
804 Schraepen Zoe
1806  Houbrigts Jill

926 Reyskens Jolien
201t Belmans Esther
1484  Maes Klara

794 Ruts Sam

85¢€ Hesius Yana
1723  Polders Emily
798 Verhoeven Stien

RCG 5.96m
VMOL 5.28m
NA 4.08m

Pup Dames Uur=15:56

ADD 22.21m
ACHL 20.95m
GENK 19.93m
ACHL 15.11m
DUFF 13.57m

ACHL 41.88m
ACHL 38.42m
VMOL 33.52m
DUFF 30.78m
GENK 27.09m
GENK 23.45m
AVT  21.89m
ACA 17.40m
ACA GP

DALO 4.25m
DALO 4.09m
AVT  4.03m
DALO 3.81m
ACHL 3.81m
DALO 3.70m
DALO 3.52m
LYRA 3.45m

RIEM 1.42m
GEEL 1.40m
VMOL 1.20m
DALO 1.20m
VMOL 1.20m
DALO 1.20m
DALO 1.10m
DALO 1.10m
ACA 1.10m
BREE 1.10m
DALO 1.05m

ACHL 1.03m
ACA 1.00m
ACHL 1.00m
VMOL 1.00m
ACA  0.95m
GENK 0.95m
DALO 0.90m
VMOL 0.90m
VMOL 0.90m
DALO 0.90m
ACA 0.85m
VMOL 0.85m

07
07
07

04
04
04
05
04

04
04
04
04
05
05
04
05
04

02
02
03
02
02
02
03
02

02
03
03
03
02
03
02
03
02
03
03

06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
06
06
07



13 1036
14 1696
15 769

60 meter
Reeks:1
1723
342:
1419
343¢
1216

gabhowN Pk

60 meter
Reeks:2
2135
1417
1177
1191
1579
1168
2707

~No o~ wN R

60 meter
Reeks:1
4574
4257
489<
5467
4477
5151
4261

NOoO O~ WN -

60 meter
Reeks:2
4215
4366
5615
4885
4166
4515
4262

~NOoO oA~ WN PR

kogelstoten 2,000kg
Reeks:1

4366
4477
4723
4166
4515
426(
5684
4252
4261
4257
4262

PP OO~NO R WNEPE

= O

discuswerpen 0,600kg
Reeks:1

1579
2709
2135
1177
1216

abhwNPE

Aerts Jytte
Leekens Jolien
Sevenich Briana

Pup Heren Uur=16:18

Profeta Simon

Alaerts Bram

Vermeulen Helder
Bongaers Lander
Lin Yan

Pup Heren Uur=16:18

Vanooteghem Wout
Mentens Lennert
Leijssenaar Jeroen
Hermans Douwe
Van Gelder Senne
Maes Robbe
Knuysen Yarne

Pup Dames Uur=16:19

Geenen Lena
Vliegen Michelle**

ACHL 0.80m
AVT  0.80m
AVT  0.80m

GENK 9.27
DALO 9.49
GENK 9.74
DALO 9.80
VMOL 10.52

ACHL 8.81
GENK 8.99
DUFF 9.20
AVT 974
ACHL 9.99
SACN 10.31
ACA 10.44

VMOL 10.15
DALO 10.29

Hoogendoorn Tamara*DALO 10.53

Belmans Sarah
Herremans Lani
Nickmans Dorien
Michiels Lobke

Pup Dames Uur=16:19

Davids Maithe
Reyskens Birgit
Winters Rhune
Boets Auke
Leijssenaar Nienke
Vleugels Kirsten
Schutjes Marie

DALO 10.58
ACHL 10.66

DALO 10.99

DALO 11.14

VMOL 9.16
GENK 9.49
AVT 9.84
AVT 9.94
DUFF 10.58
ACHL 10.94
DALO 11.58

Pup Dames Uur=17:08

Reyskens Birgit
Herremans Lani
Breban Linde
Leijssenaar Nienke
Vleugels Kirsten
Michiels Lieke
Jansen Sara
Vliegen Aimée**
Michiels Lobke
Vliegen Michelle**
Schutjes Marie

GENK 8.97m
ACHL 7.68m
ADD  7.32m
DUFF 5.98m
ACHL 5.96m
DALO 5.56m
DALO 4.83m
DALO 4.74m
DALO 3.75m
DALO 3.75m
DALO 3.71m

Pup Heren Uur=16:41

Van Gelder Senne
Philtjens Duco

Vanooteghem Wout

Leijssenaar Jeroen
Lin Yan

ACHL 26.18m
ACA 24.12m

ACHL 21.03m

DUFF 16.41m
VMOL 16.02m

06
06
07

05
05
05
05
04

04
05
04
04
04
05
05

04
05
05
05

04
05
05

05
04
04
05
04
05
05

04
04
04
04
05
04
05
05
05
05
05

04
04
04
04
04

wN P



GENK 15.90m
AVT  12.04m
SACN 11.66m
ACA 10.93m

DUFF 25.31m
LYRA 21.31m
DALO 21.20m
AVT  12.21m
ACHL 11.32m
DALO 9.71m

VMOL 4.52m
RIEM 4.41m
ACA 4.03m

VMOL 3.98m

DALO 3.74m
DALO 3.72m
DALO 3.70m
DALO 3.56m

6 1417  Mentens Lennert

7 1191 Hermans Douwe

8 1168 Maes Robbe

9 2707  Knuysen Yarne
speerwerpen 4009 Min Dames Uur=16:25
Reeks:1

1 7256  Liefooghe Jo-Anne

2 7940 Le Clerqg Chiara

3 806: Lommelen Lies

4 6936  Corstjens Marie

5 7204  Sauviller Femke

6 701€ Vandenberk Gitte
verspringen Min Heren Uur=17:46
Reeks:1

1 4619 Bevan Ildris**

2 4769  Evrard Benjamin

3 5765 Manshoven Jelle

4 4609  Willems Orry

5 4671 Hesius Seppe

6 5302 Lommelen Freek

7 553t  Jansen Hans

8 4672  Spies Michiel

9 4751 Mentens Jesse

10 467¢ Dreesen Bram

11 4977  Nulens Davy

12 526 Blervacq Sam
4628  Duijsters Goran
4752  Mentens Jarne

150 meter Min Heren Uur=17:02
Reeks:1
1 4607 Horemans Seppe
2 4625 Vanderhoven Nick
3 4671 Hesius Seppe
4 553t  Jansen Hans
5 467¢ Dreesen Bram
6 4672  Spies Michiel
150 meter Min Heren Uur=17:02
Reeks:2
1 4769  Evrard Benjamin
2 4619 Bevan Ildris**
3 4752  Mentens Jarne
4 497¢  Hendrickx Jannes
5 5765 Manshoven Jelle
6 4609  Willems Orry
150 meter Min Dames Uur=17:02
Reeks:1
1 7204  Sauviller Femke
2 701€¢ Vandenberk Gitte
3 806z Lommelen Lies
4 750€ Sannen Lien
150 meter Min Dames Uur=17:02
Reeks:2

728¢ Van Moorsel Robin
6956  Verheijen Noor
6985 Davids Daphne
8281 Fernandez Lisa
728¢ Van Bun Eva

aBdWNPRE

GENK 3.46m
DALO 3.42m
BREE 3.32m
DALO 2.86m
VMOL GP
GENK GP

VMOL 20.87
VMOL 21.98
DALO 22.43
DALO 2351
DALO 24.56
DALO 24.81

RIEM 20.16
VMOL 20.56

GENK 21.09
DALO 22.23
ACA 22,65
VMOL 24.97

ACHL 21.91
DALO 23.06
DALO 24.45
DALO 26.01

DALO 21.06
AVT  21.22
VMOL 21.35

DALO 22.47

DALO 22.55

05
04

05

05

03

02

02

03
02

02

0

3

02

02

02

03
03
03
03

02

03

03

03

02

02

02

03

03
03
02
03

02

03

02

02

02

02

02
02
03

02

02

03

02
02

02

3

1
2



600 meter
Reeks:1

P OoOO~NOUL WNPE

0

600 meter
Reeks:1

©CoOoO~NOOhA~,WNE

1000 meter
Reeks:1

~No o wWwN R

1000 meter
Reeks:1

oOUTh, WN P

1000 meter
Reeks:1

coO~NO UL WNPF

4 x 60 meter
Reeks:1
1
7926
661¢
7733
6612

Ben Dames Uur=17:34

804 Schraepen Zoe VMOL 2'06.71
1011 Horemans Diete ACHL 2'07.25
805 Deckx Louise VMOL 2'11.82
1696 Leekens Jolien AVT 21751
1723  Polders Emily ACA 2'19.28
1484 Maes Klara VMOL 2'20.68
1796 Vanhees Femke AVT  2'22.96
798 Verhoeven Stien VMOL 2'47.38
794 Ruts Sam VMOL 2'58.48
1036  Aerts Jytte ACHL 3'01.36
Ben Heren Uur=17:34
7926  Philtjens Ylio ACA 2'00.51
8477  El Mansouri Amine GENK 2'01.31
661z Schutjes Emiel DALO 2'04.2(
7246  Martin Josse RCG 2'10.76
6529 Bevan George** VMOL 2'14.39
7924  Knuysen Yoran ACA 221.37
6914  Geenen Jarno VMOL 2'23.61
9970 El Mansouri Amr NA 2'33.05
6527  Vankrunkelsven Naud VMOL 2'33.76
Min Heren Uur=17:44
5452 Reenaers Daan ACA 3'04.88
4628  Duijsters Goran VMOL 3'05.41
4511 Vandeweyer Dries GEEL 311.42
4619 Bevan Ildris** VMOL 3'24.52
4627 Mondelaers Thibo VMOL 3'28.56
4671 Hesius Seppe DALO 3'39.39
4620  Corstjens Bauwe VMOL 3'44.30
Pup Dames Uur=17:35
7355  Smeets Silke AVT 3'18.01
4215 Davids Maithe VMOL 3'28.28
4574  Geenen Lena VMOL 3'50.22
4166 Leijssenaar Nienke DUFF 3'54.60
4885 Boets Auke AVT  3'59.65
750t  Goos Britt DALO 4'07.13
Pup Heren Uur=17:36
1177  Leijssenaar Jeroen DUFF 3'12.96
1172  Mertens Tuur AVT 3'16.13
1417 Mentens Lennert GENK 3'26.49
1723  Profeta Simon GENK 3'37.45
2135 Vanooteghem Wout ACHL 3'48.74
1419 Vermeulen Helder GENK 3'59.19
2293 Reenaers Stan ACA 4'02.11
2707 Knuysen Yarne ACA 4'09.52
Ben Heren Uur=17:56
gemengd 40.13
Philtjens Ylio ACA
Michiels Pieter DALO
Vanhees Jonas AVT
Schutjes Emiel DALO

06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
06

06
06
06
07
06
07
06
07
06

02
02
03
03
02
03
03

Min 02
05
04
04
05
Min 03

04
05
05
05
04
05
04
05



2

6914
6527
6529
6525

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:1
1
1191
2709
1579
2135
2
1723
1172
1419
1417

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:1
1
1013
1036
1011
1806
2
1723
1796
1696
85¢
3
1484
794
804
798

4 x 60 meter
Reeks:1
1
426(
425%
4263
4261

4 x 80 meter

Reeks:1
1
4619
4607
4628
4625
2
4609
5765
4627
4769
3
467¢
553t
497¢
4671

VMOL 44.32
Geenen Jarno
Vankrunkelsven Naud
Bevan George**
Willems Levi

Pup Heren Uur=17:57

gemengd 37.09
Hermans Douwe

Philtjens Duco
Van Gelder Senne
Vanooteghem Wout
gemengd 37.77
Profeta Simon

Mertens Tuur
Vermeulen Helder
Mentens Lennert

Ben Dames Uur=17:58

gemengd 41.34
Mellemans Maaike
Aerts Jytte

Horemans Diete
Houbrigts Jill

gemengd 43.03
Polders Emily

Vanhees Femke

Leekens Jolien
Hesius Yana

VMOL 43.77
Maes Klara

Ruts Sam

Schraepen Zoe
Verhoeven Stien

Pup Dames Uur=17:59

DALO 41.91
Michiels Lieke
Vliegen Michelle**
Schutjes Marie
Michiels Lobke

Min Heren Uur=18:03

VMOL 45.41
Bevan Idris**

Horemans Seppe
Duijsters Goran
Vanderhoven Nick

gemengd 47.04
Willems Orry
Manshoven Jelle
Mondelaers Thibo
Evrard Benjamin

DALO 49.11
Dreesen Bram
Jansen Hans
Hendrickx Jannes
Hesius Seppe

AVT
ACA

ACHL

ACHL

GENK
AVT

GENK
GENK

ACHL

ACHL

ACHL
ACA

ACA
AVT
AVT

DALO

VMOL
ACA
VMOL
RIEM



4 x 80 meter
Reeks:1
1
701¢
8063
728¢
728¢

Min Dames Uur=18:03

DALO 47.93
Vandenberk Gitte
Lommelen Lies
Van Bun Eva
Van Moorsel Robin



